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MALBUN, 14. MARZ 1999
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SKI-CLUB-TRIESENBERG

WETTKAMPFGERICHT

Schiedsrichter:
Wettkampfieiter:
Streckenchef;
Startrichter:
Zielrichter:

Brev, Zeitnehmer:

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Strecke:

Start:

Ziel:

Hohendifferenz:
rizeit:

cwafSsetzer:

Rang Nr. =

Miadchen JO 1 1

S OWO~DO RPN -
—

—

Code

986/87

216430
225486
225928
225927
800632
226053
2260562
800134
225485
800540
225487

Miadchen JO 11 1984/85

18
16
15
17
22
21
20

SN B W -

Knaben JO 119

37
31
28
29
44
26
27
34

(oo N N o D RN & 3 T < SV I N JE

800126
800511
206838
206279
800584
206837
208001

86/87

225925
225924
800539
800520
233492
215751
800133
800586

JO-RIESENSLALONM SCHAAN
MALBUN/HOCHECK
Sonntag, 14. Marz 1999

'OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

SSV RENN-NR. 1420

Gassner Roland

Walter-Wenzel Petra

Hoop Alais

Tschitscher Hans-Peter

Koch Walter
Gassner Michael

Hocheck
Steithang
Pradame

170 m

10.00 Uhr
Frick Johannes

Name-Vomname  Jg.

HASLER ANDREA 86
HOOP CHRISTINE &7
SELE SABINE 87
OSPELT AMANDA 87
MATT CAROLINE 86
KUNZ STEPHANIE 86
EBERLE CHRISTINA 87
HOOP MANUELA 86
HASLER CARMEN 87
VOGT JASMIN 86
SLANIZZI SIMONA 87

WALTER JESSICA 84
VOGT KARIN 84
GAEMPERLI SILVANABS
WOHLWEND MARIONSS
VOGT IRENE 85
DUERR SIMONE 85
BRODER ANDREA 85

EBERLE PATRIK 87
EBERLE MANUEL 87
GEBERT MARCEL 86
BUECHEL STEFAN 86
MARXER FREDERIC 87
BECK ALEXANDER 86
KOCH ALEX 86
FRIGG ANDREAS 87

WWw.-Zeit 1.1 Rennauswertungsprogramm

Triesenberg
Schaan
Schaan
Schaan
Schaan
Triesenberg

Vorlgufer:

Lampert Martin

Pavlicek Michaela

Marxer Martin
Marxer Angela

Verein

UWV ESCHEN

UWV ESCHEN

MALBUN TRIESENBERG
MALBUN TRIESENBERG
VADUZ

TRIESEN

TRIESEN

SCHAAN

UWV ESCHEN
BALZERS

Uwv ESCHEN

SCHAAN
BALZERS
UWV ESCHEN
UwWV ESCHEN
BALZERS
UwWvV ESCHEN
TRIESEN

MALBUN TRIESENBERG
MALBUN TRIESENBERG
BALZERS
BALZERS
TRIESEN
MALBUN TRIESENBERG
TRIESEN
BALZERS

1

[ WL | WL N . N N — A S e ek e S A A

R L W Y W L N W N

Sonntag. 14. Mérz 1999

- Totalzeit

:08.67
11.55
112.39
12.91
14.42
:16.85
:17.08
17.19
118.02
:25.562
127.51

03.95
105.97
12.63
116.04
116.38
116.61
:22.10

10.27
10.65
10.71
111,31
:12.90
:14.34
14.42
:16.44

Punkte

59.78

96.26
106.90
113.49
132.62
163.39
166.31
167.70
178.21
273.21
298.41

0.00
25.59
109.94
183.13
157.44
160.35
229.89

356.37
39.94
40.66
47 .88
67.01
84.33
85.30
109.60 .



SKI-CLUE-TRIESENBERG  JO-Riesenslalom Schaai

Rang Nr.

g 43
10 25
11 41
12 38
13 42
14 39
15 30
16 40
17 35
18 33

_Code

800633
222090
800135
800418
225483
800419
225484
800634
800588
222091

Knaben JO Il 1984/85

0~y W=

Madchen Talente 1990/91

Cm~OU b Wi

10
11
i2
13
14
15
16
17
18

Madchen Talente 1988/89

Lo~ AN -

10
(!
12
13

48
47
52
45
54
46
51
55

63
62
66
65
58
71
73
81
60
59
69
70
64
72
57
56
68
67

88
81
76
87
74
79
75
77
86
84
89
80
85

800414
206121
206833
800582
800581
206123
800624
232152

Name-Vorname

e

FROMMELT MATTHIAS87Y

KINDLE ELIAS 86
WALCH FRIDOLIN 87
WALCH MICHAEL 87
MATT PHILIPP 87
WALCH THOMAS 87
RISCH MICHAEL 87
VOGELSANGER ALEX87

BIEDERMANN DANIEL87
FASCHING DANIEL 86

GUIDOLIN MICHAEL 84
EBERLE BERNHARD 85

CALCERTSCHER CUF85IN

NIGG ANDREAS
HOBI ROLF
SELE DAMIAN
MAUTZ MARKUS
BECK MATUSCH

Vogt Stephanie
Schadier Annie
Haas Stephanie
Sele Marisa

Hoop Barbara
tHoop Franziska
Schadler Vanessa
Birgler Bianca
Beck Katja

Eberle Katharina
Miller Christina
Beck Viktoria

Kind Manuela
Hauser Nadine
Gassner Franziska
Sele Lisa

Frigg Sabine
Nigsch Laura

Weirather Tina
Hoop Ramona
Zogg Desiree
Zogg Samantha
Ridishli Sheita
Marxer Alix
Kunkel Iris
Hauser Carina
Beck Kaija
Miller Martina
Ospelt Stephanie
Nigg Tatjana
Schadler Sonja

WW-Zeit 1.1 Rennauswertungsprogramm

85
85
85
84
85

90
90
90
90
91
90
90
91
91
a0
90
g0
S0
91
90
91
91
S0

89
88
88
89
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
89
89

Verein

VADUZ
TRIESEN
SCHAAN
GAMPRIN
UWV ESCHEN
GAMPRIN
UwWV ESCHEN
VADUZ
BALZERS
TRIESEN

GAMPRIN

MALBUN TRIESENBERG

Uwv ESCHEN
BALZERS
BALZERS

MALBUN TRIESENBERG

VADUZ
TRIESEN

SC Balzers

SC Triesenberg
SC Schaan

SC Triesenberg
UWV

SC Schaan

SC Triesenberg
SC Balzers

SC Vaduz

SC Triesenberg
SC Vaduz

SC Triesenberg
Gamprin

SC Triesenberg
SC Triesen

SC Vaduz

SC Balzers

SC Schaan

SC Schaan

SC Schaan

SC Triesenberg
SC Triesenberg
SC Triesen

SC Triesen

SC Triesen

SC Triesenberg
SC Triesenberg
SC Vaduz

SC Vaduz

SC Balzers

SC Triesenberg

Sonntag, 14. Marz 1999

Totalzet  Punkie

1:16.93 115.49
1:17.07 117.18
1:18.70 136.78
1:20.40 157.24
1:21.04 164.94
1:21.45 169.87
1:22.91 187.43
1:23.65 196.33
1:24 .96 212.09
1:27.16 238.58

1:07.33 0.00
1:07.36 0.36
1:09.43 25.26
1:09.76 29.23
1:10.11 33.44
1:10.45 3r "
1:11.38 48

1:15.01 92.39

4575
47.14
47.63
47.87
48.19
48.36
48.65
49.51
50.33
50.47
52.18
52.20
52.69
55.48
55.80
57.12
58.12
1.36.486

40.90
43.69
4377
4466
45,80
46.32
47.03
47.06
4711
47.75
48.67
49.15
49.33



SKI-CLUB-TRIESENBERG  .0Q-Riesenslalom Schaan

Rang Nr.  Code  Nar
1 4.’ 7 8
15 83
16 82

Knaben Talente 1990/91

90
96
97
93
91
98
99
92
94
85
160

SO OO~ WMN -

b

Knaben Talente 1988/89

i 121
2 101
3 122
4 123
5 105
6 114
7118
8 116
g9 120
10 103
11 106
12 107
13 124
14 102
15 1098
16 108
17 113
8 111
;125
20 110
21 112
22 104
23 115
24 119
25 117

Nicht am Start

2 215753

53 198007
Aufgegeben

: 7 800589

14 225926

19 - 800411

23 800132

24 215750

Name-Vorname Jg.
Thony Tatjana 88
Frck Judith 88
Sete Marina 88
Kindle Nicola M
Sprenger Frank 91
Burgler Sebastian 50
Marxer Louis 90
Quaderer Stefan 30
Vogt Lukas 91
Flatz Valentin a0
Tichy Mario 91
Waich Leander a0
Ospelt Chiristian 91
Kaufmann Daniel 30

Weirather Herbert 88

Blichel Patrick 88
Mettler Robin 88
Eberle Amadeus 88
Kind Samuel 33
Monn Yves 89
Vogt Richard 89
Kindle Fabio 89
Sprenger Simon 89
Bargetze Benjamin 88
Nigg Martin 88
Nigg Matthias 89
Quaderer Benjamin 89
Schuchter Daniel 89
Nigg Michael 88
Frommelt Marco 88
Antic lvica 89
Kindle Jonas 88
Gassner Thomas 89
Beck Nicolas 89
Milkovics Manuel 88

Hemmerle Andreas 89
Ridisser Maximilian 89

Hilbe Matthias 89
Bargetze Andrea 88
BECK SILKE 86
OEHRI ADRIAN 84

SOLIMINE JESSICA 87
GASSNER KATHRIN 87
NIGG MARINA 84
WENAWESER FLORI86
ANTIC VLADICA 86

WW-Zeit 1 1 Rennauswertungsprogramm

Verein

Schaan
SC Schaan
SC Schaan

SC Triesen
SC Schaan
SC Balzers .
SC Tresen
SC Schaan
SC Balzers
SC Schaan
SC Triesenberg
SC Schaan
SC Vaduz
SC Balzers

SC Schaan

SC Balzers

SC Triesen

SC Triesenberg
SC Gamprin
Uwyv

SC Balzers

SC Triesen

SC Schaan

SC Triesen

SC Balzers

SC Schaan

SC Schaan

SC Balzers

SC Balzers

SC Vaduz

SC Triesenberg
SC Trigsen

SC Triesenberg
SC Vaduz

SC Schaan

SC Vaduz

SC Schaan

SC Triesenberg
SC Triesen

MALBUN TRIESENBERG
UwV ESCHEN

BALZERS

MALBUN TRIESENBERG
GAMPRIN

SCHAAN

MALBUN TRIESENBERG

Sonntag, 14, Mérz 1999

__ Totalzeit

49.51
49.54
52.25

46.42
46.53
46.61
49.66
49.70
50.43
51.18
52.44
53.55
56.22
56.28

40.54
40.59
43.46
43.85
43.92
44.33
44 .38
44 .54
4462
45.69
45.75
46.27
46.65
46.96
47.10
47.24
48.14
48.62
48.90
49.57
49.96
51.75
53.66
53.82
54.92

Punkte



SKI-CLUB-TRIESENBERG JO-Riesenslalom Schaan

Rang Nr.

SKI-CLUB-TRIESENBERG
Zuschlagsberechnung

32
36
49
50

Code

225482
800580
800583
206835

Name-Vomame  Jg.

CALOERTSCHER FLA87O
VOGT RALPH 87
NIPP CHRISTOF 85
LAENGLE SEBASTIANS4

- JO-Riesensialom Schaan

Madchen JO | 1986/87 Madchen JO Il 1984/85
WALTER JESSICA
VOGT KARIN

HASLER ANDREA
HOOP CHRISTINE
SELE SABINE

1.

2.
3.
4
5

800128
800511
216430
225488

225928

Knaben JO [ 1986/87 Knaben JO Il 1984/85
GUIDOLIN MICHAEL
EBERLE BERNHARD ~
CALOERTSCHER CURDIN
NIGG ANDREAS

HOBI ROLF

EBERLE PATRIK

SELE DAMIAN

EBERLE MANUEL
GEBERT MARCEL
BUECHEL STEFAN

—

OLoOoNGm R WK -

800414
208121
206833
800582
800581
225925
208123
225824
800539
B00520

WYy -Zell 1.1 Rennauswernungsprogramm

Verein

UWV ESCHEN
BALZERS
BALZERS
UwV ESCHEN

24.19<

57.71
120.00
120.00
120.00~

297.71:3.75=79.38

8323

81.76<
120.00
108.66
116 69
120.00
108.31
120.00
120.00
120.00>

896.89: 10.00 = 89.69

Senntag, 14. Marz 1999
Totalzeit  Punkte
“

Sonntag, 14. Mé&rz 1939



